
1/12

Horizontal Asymptotes Vertical Asymptotes

MATH104-921, Asymptotes

Ida Karimfazli

University of British Columbia
BC, Canada

idak@math.ubc.ca

June 2016

Ida Karimfazli Summer 2016



2/12

Horizontal Asymptotes Vertical Asymptotes

limit as x →∞
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limit as x →∞

−20 0 20

−0.2

−0.1

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

x

(x
+

5
)/
(2
x
2
−

1
0
0
) y = x + 5

2x2 − 100

Dashed line is y = 0.

An asymptote is a line or
curve that approaches a
given curve arbitrarily
closely.
y = 0 is a horizontal
asymptote.
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Horizontal Asymptotes
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Other asymptotes?
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red dashed line is a vertical
asymptote:
x = −1/3
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Horizontal and Vertical Asymptotes
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